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Anlage
Am Laach 19, 56253 Treis-Karden
T 02672-7991 j.schneider-1968@gmx.de

Hallenadresse
Am Laach 19, 56253 Treis-Karden
T 02672-7991

Sportwart/in
Reding-Schauster, Tanja
T 0160 6802373 tanja.schauster@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Reding-Schauster, Tanja
T 0160 6802373 tanja.schauster@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Gietzen, Walter
T 02671 3453 wgietzen@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Marius Schnorpfeil; T 01516 7230251

marius@schnorpfeil.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Reuter, Jean Marie
Reuter, Marius
Hundertmark, Falk
Knaup, Max
Kedak, Moritz
Berger, Simon
Méntenich, Jochen
Oberreiter, Marek
Naumann, Patrick
Schnorpfeil, Marius
Goka, David
Schnorpfeil, Tobias
Kriening, Peter
Schauster, Luis
Beitzel, Finjas
Beitzel, Luca
Lemler, Maximilian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19010905
19411633
10058872
10052681
10106441
19809837
18455274
19755286
18891991
19459359
18999333
19077427
19258040
10754061
10563167
10365675
10457396

LK DR Info
LK11,9
LK18,1
LK21,0
LK22,3
LK21,2
LK25,0
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK22,7
LK23,9
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK20,4
LK21,0
LK22,8
LK21,7
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